
2.51

3.16

3.01

2.82
3.00

 C1 

 C  

 C6 

 C5 

 C4 

 O  

 C3 

 C2 

 N  

 C15

 N1 

 N2 

 C16

 N3 

 C17

 C14

 C9 

 C10

 C11

 C12

 C13

 C8 

 C7 

 O1 
 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB  OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Lys 653(A)
Ala 651(A) Leu 753(A)

Thr 699(A)

Met 674(A)

Glu 700(A) C07 1001(A)

Met 702(A)

Glu 670(A)

Ser 763(A)

Asp 764(A)


